Oxygen Self-Rescuer SSR 90 (Class K60)
Oxygen Supply on Demand
Application
The oxygen self-rescuer SSR 90 is a respiratory protective device
for self-rescue which functions independently of the ambient
atmosphere. It protects the wearer during gas outbursts, fires and
after exlosions against toxic gases and oxygen deficiency while
escaping or waiting for rescue.

loads and intensive breathing more oxygen is generated than at low
ventilation rates as for example when waiting for rescue.
Ordering Information
D1118701 Oxygen Self-Rescuer SSR 90 (K60)
D1118709 Training Apparatus SSR 90 TR-2
Accessories
D1118845 Tightness tester for apparatus with container
D1118317 Insert for tightness test
1 Nose clip
2 Breathing tube with
mouthpiece
3 Valve housing